
 

For more information or to enroll, please email dcf.dei@ks.gov 

Everyone A Leader® 
Lead Where You Are 

 
Schedule for the 15 Virtual Workshops, Spring 2025 

Facilitated by Brandi Turner, DEI Officer, DCF 
  
EAL Modules Time Frame Workshop Title 

 
Date/Central Time  

Zoom links will be sent 
Approach Module 

 
Two, 2-hour 

workshop 
A Facilitative Approach 
 

Tuesday, May 6 
9:00 -11:00am 

Preparing Yourself 
 

Thursday, May 8  
9:00 -11:00am 

Action Module Four, 2-hour 
workshops 

The Life Method for 
Action 
 

Monday, May 12 
9:00 -11:00am 

Planning Together 
 

Thursday, May 15 
9:00 -11:00am 

Moving Plans Into Action 
 

Tuesday, May 20 
9:00 -11:00am 

Sustaining Momentum 
 

Thursday, May 22 
9:00 -11:00am 

Empowerment 
Module 

Two, 2-hour 
workshops 

The Life Method for 
Empowerment 

Tuesday, May 27 
9:00 -11:00am 

The ALPS Journey 
 

Thursday, May 28 
9:00 -11:00am 

Thinking Together 
Module 

Four, 2-hour 
workshops 

The Life Method for 
Thinking Together 

Tuesday, Jun 3 
9:00 -11:00am 

Reflective Conversations 
 

Thursday, Jun 5 
9:00 -11:00am 

Revealing Insight 
 

Monday, Jun 9 
9:00 -11:00am 

More Thinking Together 
Tools 

Thursday, Jun 12 
9:00 -11:00am 

Big-Picture Module Two, 2-hour 
workshops 

The Life Method for Big-
Picture Perspective 

Tuesday, Jun 16 
9:00 -11:00am 

Aligning During Change 
 

Thursday, Jun 18 
9:00 -11:00am 

Lead Where You 
Are Module 

One, 2-hour 
workshop 

Your Everyone A Leader 
Journey 
 

Tuesday, Jun 24 
9:00 -11:00am 

 
 


